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Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 04:34-18:45

Open route schedule
Tuesday 04:45-18:45
Wednesday 04:45-18:45
Thursday 04:45-18:45
Friday 04:45-18:45
Saturday 06:45-18:45
Sunday 06:45-18:45
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min
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Direction
CPH Lufthavn — Aarhus H

33 stops

Open route schedule

CPH Lufthavn

Tarnby St.

@restad St.

Kgbenhavn H

Kgbenhavn Syd St.

Kage Nord St.

Ringsted St.

Sorg St.

Slagelse St.

Korsar St.

Nyborg St.

Langeskov St.

Odense St.

Holmstrup St.

Tommerup St.

Skalbjerg St.

Bred St.

Aarup St.

Gelsted St.

Ejby St.

Ngrre Aaby St.

Kauslunde St.

Middelfart St.

Fredericia St.

Barkop St.

Route schedule
CPH Lufthavn — Aarhus H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: CPH Lufthavn
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 3 hour 11 min

05:31-20:31

05:31-20:31

05:31-20:31

05:31-20:31

05:31-20:31

06:52-20:31

06:52-20:31
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Brejning St.

Vejle St.

Hedensted St.

Horsens St.

Skanderborg St.

Hegrning St.

Viby Jylland St.

Aarhus H



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:49-20:55

05:49-20:55

05:49-20:55

05:49-20:55

05:49-20:55

08:49-20:55

08:49-20:55
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Direction
Struer St. — Fredericia St.

16 stops

Open route schedule

Struer St.

Hjerm St.

Holstebro St.

Aulum St.

Vildbjerg St.

Gadstrup St.

Herning St.

Brande St.

Thyregod St.

Give St.

Jelling St.

Vejle Sygehus St.

Vejle St.

Brejning St.

Barkop St.

Fredericia St.

Route schedule
Struer St. — Fredericia St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Struer St.
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

07:04-17:04

07:04-17:04

07:04-17:04

07:04-17:04

07:04-17:04

07:04-20:31

07:59-20:31
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Direction

Fredericia St. — Struer St.

16 stops

Open route schedule

Fredericia St.

Barkop St.

Brejning St.

Vejle St.

Vejle Sygehus St.

Jelling St.

Give St.

Thyregod St.

Brande St.

Herning St.

Gadstrup St.

Vildbjerg St.

Aulum St.

Holstebro St.

Hjerm St.

Struer St.

Route schedule
Fredericia St. — Struer St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Fredericia St.
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-ICL-499998589-4024230531

Direction
Aarhus H — CPH Lufthavn

39 stops

Open route schedule

Aarhus H

Viby Jylland St.

Hegrning St.

Skanderborg St.

Horsens St.

Hedensted St.

Vejle St.

Brejning St.

Barkop St.

Fredericia St.

Middelfart St.

Kauslunde St.

Ngrre Aaby St.

Ejby St.

Gelsted St.

Aarup St.

Bred St.

Skalbjerg St.

Tommerup St.

Holmstrup St.

Odense St.

Langeskov St.

Nyborg St.

Korsar St.

Slagelse St.

Route schedule
Aarhus H — CPH Lufthavn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aarhus H
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 3 hour 16 min

21:15

21:15

21:15

21:15

19:15-21:15

06:15-21:15

06:15-21:15
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Sorg St.

Ringsted St.

Borup St.

Viby Sjeelland St.

Roskilde St.

Trekroner St.

Hedehusene St.

Hgje Taastrup St.

Glostrup St.

Valby St.

Kgbenhavn H

@restad St.

Tarnby St.

CPH Lufthavn



Direction
Aarhus H — CPH Lufthavn

33 stops

Open route schedule

Aarhus H

Viby Jylland St.

Hegrning St.

Skanderborg St.

Horsens St.

Hedensted St.

Vejle St.

Brejning St.

Barkop St.

Fredericia St.

Middelfart St.

Kauslunde St.

Ngrre Aaby St.

Ejby St.

Gelsted St.

Aarup St.

Bred St.

Skalbjerg St.

Tommerup St.

Holmstrup St.

Odense St.

Langeskov St.

Nyborg St.

Korsar St.

Slagelse St.

Route schedule
Aarhus H — CPH Lufthavn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aarhus H
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min

04:15-20:15

04:15-20:15

04:15-20:15

04:12-20:15

04:15-20:15

06:15-20:15

06:15-20:15
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Sorg St.

Ringsted St.

Kage Nord St.

Kgbenhavn Syd St.

Kgbenhavn H

@restad St.

Tarnby St.

CPH Lufthavn



Direction
Aalborg Lufthavn St. — Aarhus H

15 stops

Open route schedule

Aalborg Lufthavn St.

Lindholm St.

Aalborg Vestby St.

Aalborg St.

Skalborg St.

Svenstrup St. (Jylland)

Stavring St.

Skerping St.

Arden St.

Hobro St.

Randers St.

Langa St.

Hadsten St.

Hinnerup St.

Aarhus H

Route schedule
Aalborg Lufthavn St. — Aarhus H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalborg Lufthavn St.
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

04:52-19:52

04:52-19:52

04:52-19:52

04:52-19:52

04:52-19:52

06:42-19:52

06:42-19:52
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Direction
Odense St. — Sgnderborg St.

22 stops

Open route schedule

Odense St.

Holmstrup St.

Tommerup St.

Skalbjerg St.

Bred St.

Aarup St.

Gelsted St.

Ejby St.

Ngrre Aaby St.

Kauslunde St.

Middelfart St.

Fredericia St.

Taulov St.

Kolding St.

Lunderskov St.

Vamdrup St.

Vojens St.

Radekro St.

Tinglev St.

Kliplev St.

Grasten St.

Senderborg St.

Route schedule
Odense St. — Sgnderborg St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Odense St.
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

05:06-21:42

05:06-21:42

05:06-21:42

05:06-21:42

05:06-21:42

09:42-21:42

09:42-21:42
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Direction
CPH Lufthavn — Aarhus H

39 stops

Open route schedule

CPH Lufthavn

Tarnby St.

@restad St.

Kgbenhavn H

Valby St.

Glostrup St.

Hgje Taastrup St.

Hedehusene St.

Trekroner St.

Roskilde St.

Viby Sjeelland St.

Borup St.

Ringsted St.

Sorg St.

Slagelse St.

Korsar St.

Nyborg St.

Langeskov St.

Odense St.

Holmstrup St.

Tommerup St.

Skalbjerg St.

Bred St.

Aarup St.

Gelsted St.

Route schedule
CPH Lufthavn — Aarhus H

Monday 06:06
Tuesday 06:06
Wednesday 06:06
Thursday 06:06
Friday 06:06
Saturday 06:31-20:31
Sunday 06:31-20:31
Route info

Direction: CPH Lufthavn
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 3 hour 11 min
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Ejby St.

Ngrre Aaby St.

Kauslunde St.

Middelfart St.

Fredericia St.

Barkop St.

Brejning St.

Vejle St.

Hedensted St.

Horsens St.

Skanderborg St.

Hegrning St.

Viby Jylland St.

Aarhus H

ICL Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aalborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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